
Control

No. Suspect DOB Offense Agency

 Offense No.   

Warrant No. Witness Action
22-09957

A

Smith, Demarcus 09-06-78 Sexual Assault 

   03-27-22

Carrollton P.D. 2022080139

CPD22-076F

J. Davis

S. Wolf

True Billed

23-01061

A

23-01063

A

Gray, Tony 06-06-94 Accident Involving Death

   11-24-22

Tampering with or 

Fabricating Physical 

Evidence   11-24-22

Denton P.D. 

Denton P.D. 

22190093

DPD-22-5640

22190093

DPD-22-5639

Y. Green

S. Wolf

Y. Green

S. Wolf

True Billed

True Billed

22-14029

A

22-14031

A

Hubbard, Summer 06-05-00 Aggravated Assault

   05-07-22

Deadly Conduct

   05-07-22

Denton P.D. 

Denton P.D. 

22072339

2022-0507-

16(1)(2)

22072339

2022-0507-

16(1)(3)

H. Gay

S. Wolf

H. Gay

S. Wolf

True Billed

True Billed

22-14206

A

Quintanilla, Carlos 08-18-77 Improper Relationship 

between Educator and 

Student   11-27-21

Lewisville P.D. I202110594

LPD-21-3149

E. Rollins

S. Wolf

True Billed

22-11093

A

Binkley, Caleb 06-28-90 Endangering a Child

   06-30-22

Carrollton P.D. 2022173552

CPD22-203F

M. Wall True Billed
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Control

No. Suspect DOB Offense Agency

 Offense No.   

Warrant No. Witness Action
22-10158

A

Dail, Kyle 02-13-92 Unlawfully Carrying 

Weapon   06-05-22

Carrollton P.D. 2022148681

CPD22-167F

M. Wall True Billed

22-12686

A

22-12687

A

Edwards, Doly

Geiser, Jessalyn

"CO"

09-01-72

03-14-88

Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   04-30-22

Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   04-30-22

Carrollton P.D. 

Carrollton P.D. 

2022114653

CPD22-127F

2022114653

CPD22-125F

M. Wall

M. Wall

True Billed

True Billed

22-09748

A

Huckobey, John 12-17-73 Criminal Mischief

   01-23-22

Carrollton P.D. 2022020561

CPD22-087F

M. Wall True Billed

21-01548

A

21-01547

A

21-01549

A

Jimenez, Leonila 10-30-84 Driving While Intoxicated 

with Child Passenger

   12-20-20

Endangering a Child

   12-20-20

Retaliation   12-20-20

Carrollton P.D. 

Carrollton P.D. 

Carrollton P.D. 

2020323669

CPD20-316F

2020323669

CPD20-318F

2020323669

CPD20-317F

M. Wall

M. Wall

M. Wall

True Billed

True Billed

True Billed

23-01421

A

Jowell, Jeffrey 01-12-67 Theft   08-25-21 Carrollton P.D. 2021223973

CPD21-253F

M. Wall True Billed

22-13014

A

Martinez-Miranda, 

Angel

01-17-93 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   08-01-22

Carrollton P.D. 2022205234

CPD22-224F

M. Wall True Billed
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Control

No. Suspect DOB Offense Agency

 Offense No.   

Warrant No. Witness Action
23-00989

A

Mitchell, Dazmeir 10-17-91 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   10-18-21

Carrollton P.D. 2021273407

CPD21-286F

M. Wall True Billed

23-00076

A

Moss, Antonio 01-11-99 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   08-12-22

Carrollton P.D. 2022214914

CPD22-230F

M. Wall True Billed

22-10745

A

Quinones, Jose II 07-24-96 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   05-07-22

Carrollton P.D. 2022120731

CPD22-137F

M. Wall True Billed

22-13689

A

Shittu-Kolawole, 

Hammed

05-16-73 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   10-16-21

Carrollton P.D. 2021271850

CPD21-281F

M. Wall True Billed

22-14145

A

Staten, Elizabeth 05-31-89 Injury to an Elderly 

Individual   07-25-22

Carrollton P.D. 2022199095

CPD22-221F

M. Wall True Billed

22-13010

A

Williams, Amaryus 07-12-95 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   08-07-21

Carrollton P.D. 2021206291

CPD21-208F

M. Wall True Billed

22-12748

A

Williams, Christiona 07-25-98 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   03-31-21

Carrollton P.D. 2021085727

CPD21-080F

M. Wall True Billed
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Control

No. Suspect DOB Offense Agency

 Offense No.   

Warrant No. Witness Action
22-12457

A

Brooks, Jerry 11-27-68 Criminal Mischief

   09-10-22

Denton P.D. 22148132

DPD-22-5541

F. Padgett True Billed

22-02648

A

Figueroa, Jeison 01-10-99 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   09-05-21

Denton P.D. 21092638

DPD-21-5405

F. Padgett True Billed

23-01573

A

Howard, Dakota 09-05-90 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   12-28-22

Denton P.D. 22208025

DPD-22-2156-A

F. Padgett True Billed

23-01344

A

23-01345

A

Ramirez, Stephany 01-16-93 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   08-15-21

Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   08-15-21

Denton P.D. 

Denton P.D. 

21083859

DPD-21-1295-C

21083859

DPD-21-1295-A

F. Padgett

F. Padgett

True Billed

True Billed

23-01844

A

Schneider, Sarah 10-10-87 Possession of a 

Controlled Substance

   11-25-22

Denton P.D. 22190515

DPD-22-1992

F. Padgett True Billed

23-00497

A

Shipman, Anthony 05-04-85 Theft   12-04-22 Denton P.D. 22193921

DPD-22-5684

F. Padgett True Billed
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Control

No. Suspect DOB Offense Agency

 Offense No.   

Warrant No. Witness Action
22-00747

A

Varner, Michael 02-27-56 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   08-12-21

Denton P.D. 21082787

DPD-21-1272

F. Padgett True Billed

22-09344

A

Villarreal, Osvaldo 01-20-97 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   08-12-21

Denton P.D. 21082294

DPD-21-1267-B

F. Padgett True Billed

22-13597

A

22-13598

A

Wences, Andy 01-20-04 Evading Arrest

   10-02-22

Accident Involving 

Personal Injury   

   10-02-22

Denton P.D. 

Denton P.D. 

22160317

DPD-22-1720-A

22160317

DPD-22-1720-B

F. Padgett

F. Padgett

True Billed

True Billed

22-13088

A

Breuel, Alyssa 07-21-90 Injury to an Elderly 

Individual   11-16-22

Lewisville P.D. I202210507

LPD-22-3029

N. Pennington True Billed

22-13401

A

Crossty, Dwanea 10-22-88 Criminal Mischief

05-29-21 through 05-31-21

Lewisville P.D. I202104842

LPD-21-1483

N. Pennington True Billed

22-14022

A

Ervin, William 08-25-82 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   07-13-21

Lewisville P.D. I202106220

LPD-21-1808

N. Pennington True Billed
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Control

No. Suspect DOB Offense Agency

 Offense No.   

Warrant No. Witness Action
23-01405

A

23-01406

A

Freeman, Janelle 01-12-66 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

with Intent to Deliver

   08-05-21

Possession of a

Controlled Substance

with Intent to Deliver

   08-05-21

Lewisville P.D. 

Lewisville P.D. 

I202106949

LPD-21-2056

I202106949

LPD-21-2057

N. Pennington

N. Pennington

True Billed

True Billed

23-00315

A

French, Trey 12-20-82 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   08-07-21

Lewisville P.D. I202107015

LPD-21-2080

N. Pennington True Billed

23-00301

A

Hu, Ral 03-17-83 Retaliation

   12-16-21

Lewisville P.D. I202111266

LPD-21-3220

N. Pennington True Billed

22-10550

A

Johnson, Isiah 04-27-01 Unlawful Possession of 

Firearm   05-28-21

Lewisville P.D. I202104764

LPD-21-1304

N. Pennington True Billed

23-01501

A

Rendon, Pahola 05-19-72 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

with Intent to Deliver

   12-24-21

Lewisville P.D. I202111548

LPD-21-3341

N. Pennington True Billed

22-10682

A

Royer, Joshua 01-06-87 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   07-16-21

Lewisville P.D. I202106335

LPD-21-1834

N. Pennington True Billed
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Control

No. Suspect DOB Offense Agency

 Offense No.   

Warrant No. Witness Action
22-13536

A

Venegas-Cruz, Hugo 09-09-90 Evading Arrest

   11-03-22

Lewisville P.D. I202210050

LPD-22-2896

N. Pennington True Billed

22-13639

A

Villarreal, Axel Sr. 03-08-96 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   07-26-21

Lewisville P.D. I202106645

LPD-21-1963

N. Pennington True Billed

23-00993

A

Viola, Ann 10-01-84 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   08-03-21

Lewisville P.D. I202106874

LPD-21-2032

N. Pennington True Billed

22-14603

A

Ware, Jeremy 04-26-90 Theft   12-05-22 Lewisville P.D. I202211129

LPD-22-3219

N. Pennington True Billed

22-03641

A

Walthall, Cooper 11-17-01 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   09-04-21

Argyle P.D. 2021-0283

20210283SJF

J. Claggett True Billed

23-00946

A

Aviles, Zitclaly 07-04-03 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   08-20-21

Carrollton P.D. 2021219424

CPD21-226F

J. Claggett True Billed

22-02588

A

Jackson, Markus 08-08-95 Possession of Marihuana

   09-17-21

Corinth P.D. 21-01091

21-606181

J. Claggett True Billed
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Control

No. Suspect DOB Offense Agency

 Offense No.   

Warrant No. Witness Action
23-01085

A

23-01087

A

Johnson, Venson 04-16-89 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

with Intent to Deliver

   09-28-22

Unlawful Possession of 

Firearm   09-28-22

Corinth P.D. 

Corinth P.D. 

22-01123

22-617889-B

22-01123

22-617889-A

J. Claggett

J. Claggett

True Billed

True Billed

21-13598

A

Perez, Jazzlyn 03-31-97 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   09-11-21

Corinth P.D. 21-01044

21-606015

J. Claggett True Billed

21-09619

A

Shaw, Whitney 08-21-90 Possession of a 

Controlled Substance

   07-04-21

Corinth P.D. 21-00755

21-603780

J. Claggett True Billed

23-01739

A

23-02159

A

Sidney, Roterrius 12-09-91 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   04-02-21

Possession of Marihuana

   04-02-21

Denton County 

Sheriff's Office

Denton County 

Sheriff's Office

21001249

21-600892-B

21001249

21-600892-A

J. Claggett

J. Claggett

True Billed

True Billed

22-11814

A

Dyches, John III 04-10-79 Possession of a 

Controlled Substance

   09-19-21

Denton P.D. 21098326

DPD-21-1520-A

J. Claggett True Billed

22-11512

A

Ferguson, Raisha 05-04-86 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   09-24-21

Denton P.D. 21100526

DPD-21-1551-A

J. Claggett True Billed
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Control

No. Suspect DOB Offense Agency

 Offense No.   

Warrant No. Witness Action
22-06748

A

Johnson, Shycolia 10-18-92 Tampering with or 

Fabricating Physical 

Evidence   08-06-21

Denton P.D. 21080447

DPD-21-1222-A

J. Claggett True Billed

23-01570

A

Nettles, Robert 10-03-89 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   01-13-23

Denton P.D. 23007269

DPD-23-0075

J. Claggett True Billed

22-03659

A

Pazos, Cesar 01-29-96 Possession of a 

Controlled Substance

   09-11-21

Denton P.D. 21094953

DPD-21-1470-A

J. Claggett True Billed

22-00719

A

Rodriguez Urrea, 

Carlos

07-24-00 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   08-19-21

Denton P.D. 21085270

DPD-21-1317

J. Claggett True Billed

23-01642

A

Sides, Donald 07-19-89 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   06-06-21

Denton P.D. 21056384

DPD-21-0840

J. Claggett True Billed

23-01720

A

Sockwell, Brian 07-26-57 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

with Intent to Deliver

   12-21-21

Denton P.D. 21150358

NONE

J. Claggett True Billed

23-00384

A

Taylor, Kirklin 12-20-91 Tampering with or 

Fabricating Physical 

Evidence   09-14-21

Denton P.D. 21096425

DPD-21-1495-A

J. Claggett True Billed
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Control

No. Suspect DOB Offense Agency

 Offense No.   

Warrant No. Witness Action
22-00676

A

Torres, Christopher 01-09-93 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   08-28-21

Denton P.D. 21089397

DPD-21-1380-A

J. Claggett True Billed

22-04087

A

Martinez, Joseph III 07-11-92 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   09-07-21

Hickory Creek P.D. 21-00375

21-605852-B

J. Claggett True Billed

21-13063

A

Guzman-Torres, Juan 12-26-97 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   09-01-21

Highland Village 

P.D. 

21007621

HVPD09-02-

2021-A

J. Claggett True Billed

22-13762

A

Bagger, Marija 03-26-92 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   10-29-22

Lewisville P.D. I202209932

LPD-22-2840

J. Claggett True Billed

23-00856

A

Hassan, Kase 07-14-83 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   07-31-21

Lewisville P.D. I202106792

LPD-21-2010

J. Claggett True Billed

23-01707

A

Hoffpauir, Joseph 08-30-87 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   09-03-21

Lewisville P.D. I202107847

LPD-21-2289

J. Claggett True Billed

23-01757

A

Hosseini Goshaghani, 

Saghar Rose

04-10-01 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   05-25-21

Lewisville P.D. I202104640

LPD-21-1278

J. Claggett True Billed
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Control

No. Suspect DOB Offense Agency

 Offense No.   

Warrant No. Witness Action
23-00619

A

23-00620

A

January, Byron 09-01-81 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   07-25-21

Tampering With or 

Fabricating Physical 

Evidence   07-25-21

Lewisville P.D. 

Lewisville P.D. 

I202106583

LPD-21-1936

I202106583

LPD-21-1937

J. Claggett

J. Claggett

True Billed

True Billed

22-14295

A

Liedtke, Crystal 11-04-82 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   07-04-21

Lewisville P.D. I202105936

LPD-21-1711

J. Claggett True Billed

23-01492

A

Paredes, Linda 01-29-98 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

with Intent to Deliver

   05-19-21

Lewisville P.D. I202104451

LPD-21-1285

J. Claggett True Billed

22-14138

A

Billups, Joque 05-18-88 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

with Intent to Deliver

   09-15-21

Little Elm P.D. 21-001685

21-606111-C

J. Claggett True Billed

23-01859

A

23-01858

A

23-01862

A

Baker, Ryan 04-25-86 Possession of a 

Controlled Substance

   11-13-22

Evading Arrest

   11-13-22

Evading Arrest

   12-31-22

The Colony P.D. 

The Colony P.D. 

Corinth P.D. 

2022-22491C

NONE

2022-22491A

NONE

22-01434

22-620576

J. Claggett

J. Claggett

J. Claggett

True Billed

True Billed

True Billed

23-01865

A

Thompson, Adrian 02-19-88 Driving While Intoxicated

   01-09-23

Denton P.D. 23004483

DPD-23-0055-A

S. Wolf True Billed
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Control

No. Suspect DOB Offense Agency

 Offense No.   

Warrant No. Witness Action
23-00391

A

Jackson, Jaren 10-25-00 Possession of a

Controlled Substance

   07-15-21

Texas Department 

of Public Safety

21-604152

21-604152-A

S. Wolf True Billed

23-02143

A

Allen, Michael 09-03-86 Aggravated Robbery

   11-16-22

Dallas P.D. 207255-2022

F22207255

S. Wolf True Billed

22-03082

A

Black, Daneka 01-29-91 Attack by Dog Causing 

Serious Bodily Injury 

   02-17-22

Dallas P.D. 029548-2022

F22029458

S. Wolf True Billed

23-00843

A

Roberts, Kevin 11-03-88 Accident Involving Serious 

Bodily Injury   10-29-22

Fort Worth P.D. 220085712

NONE

S. Wolf True Billed

23-00519

A

Bruce, Nathion 03-25-90 Stalking

07-22-22 through 07-26-22

Little Elm P.D. 22120559

22-152J2

S. Wolf True Billed

22-12593

A

22-12596

A

22-12597

A

22-12595

A

Rodriguez, David 04-22-92 Harassment of Public 

Servant   05-08-22

Evading Arrest

   05-08-22

Driving While Intoxicated 

with Child Passenger

   05-08-22

Endangering a Child

   05-08-22

Sanger P.D. 

Sanger P.D. 

Sanger P.D. 

Sanger P.D.

S05082274

22-613199-E

S05082274

22-613199-A

S05082274

22-613199-B

S05082274

22-613199-D

S. Wolf

S. Wolf

S. Wolf

S. Wolf

True Billed

True Billed

True Billed

True Billed
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Control

No. Suspect DOB Offense Agency

 Offense No.   

Warrant No. Witness Action
23-01045

A

Cogburn, Lachrista 05-20-92 Endangering a Child

   11-01-22

The Colony P.D. 2022-21647

NONE

S. Wolf True Billed

22-13133

A

22-13132

A

Allbritton, Steven 09-05-63 Possession of Child 

Pornography (Counts I, II, 

III, IV, V, VI, VII, VIII, IX, & 

X)       08-21-20

Online Solicitation of a 

Minor    08-21-20

Frisco P.D. 

Frisco P.D. 

20076505

NONE

20076505

NONE

S. Wolf

S. Wolf

True Billed

True Billed
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